
https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and  AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-0934 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT MOTION PASSED

File created: In control:7/18/2014 Public Works

On agenda: Final action:8/19/2014 8/19/2014

Title: SUPPLEMENT TO FINAL CHANGE ORDER 3 - COSTS AND EQUIPMENT RENTAL FOR
RIVERLAND AREA SANITARY SEWER AND WATER MAIN IMPROVEMENTS - $76,046.88
(cumulative) - Gonzalez & Sons Equipment, Inc.

Sponsors: City Commission Regular Meeting

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Commission Agenda Memo 14-0934, 2. Exhibit 1 - Supplement to Final Change Order No. 3, 3.
Exhibit 2 - Contractor Change Request

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

APPROVEDCity Commission Regular Meeting8/19/2014 1 Pass

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

