Supplement to  Final Change Order No. 3

P10840B Riverland
Sanitary Sewer & Water Main
To: Lee R. Feldman, ICMA-CM, City Manager
From: Hardeep Anand, P.E., Public Works Director
Date: August 19, 2014
Re: Change Order (- X) Additional Work ( )
Job Description: P-10940B — Riverland Area Sanitary Sewer & Water Main Improvements
Contractor: Gonzalez & Sons Equipment, Inc.
Amount: $76,046.88
. Funding: - 10940.454-6599

Itemized and explained as follows:

NEW ITEMS ARE UTILIZED:

ITEM 5-e-(2) At the request of the City — Compensable time.extension for equipment rental and overhead costs due to
Broward County’s restrictions on construction within school zones when school is in session.
3 MO. @$25,348.96 = $76,046.88
ADD $76,046.88

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER

This Final Change Order provides for all costs and schedule adjustments associated with completing the work,
including materials, labor, equipment, bond, insurance, overhead, profit, impacts, and any and all related items or
I

associated costs incurre items listegmbove.
7/31/14

I'Datd 7

)14

Hardeep Anand, P.E. " [ Date ‘
Public Works Director
For the City Engineer

Approved:

Recommended by:

Approved by:

Lee R. Feldman ; Date
ICMA-CM, City Manager

cc: Hardeep Anand, P.E., Public Works Director
Talal Abi-Karam, P.E., Assistant Public Works Director - Engineering
Pedram Zohrevand, Ph.D., P.E., Assistant City Engineer
Jorge Holguin, Senior Project Manager
Sayd Hussain, QA/QC Division
Jill Prizlee, P.E., Project Engineer
Juan C. Gonzalez, Gonzalez & Sons Equipment, Inc. (Contractor)
Financial Administrator
Project File

Exhibit 1
CAM 14-0934
Page 1 of 1





