. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/CaIendar.aspg
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv

www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-
verse Channel 99

Legislation Text

File #: 14-0934, Version: 1

SUPPLEMENT TO FINAL CHANGE ORDER 3 - COSTS AND EQUIPMENT RENTAL FOR
RIVERLAND AREA SANITARY SEWER AND WATER MAIN IMPROVEMENTS - $76,046.88
(cumulative) - Gonzalez & Sons Equipment, Inc.

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/11/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

